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SPECTACULAR RAVINE VIEWS - $242,900

Beautiful home, superbly up%raded & tastefully
decorated with luxury finishings throughout.
Stunning solarium addition overlooks wooded
ravine. Gourmet dream kitchen, 2 new baths, FP,
massive master bdrm, new ceramics, Series 800
Doors & numerous deluxe features. Private yard
with birds, deer, all kinds of wildlife. AM312-98

PETER HRKAC® sales Rep.

877-5211
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RAVINE SETTING GEORGETOWN SOUTH

Gorgeous 3200 sq. ft. 2 storey brick home having a prof. fin. bsmt. & backing
onto a ravine. $50,000 - $60,000 have been spent on upgrades. Features of
this home include lots of hardwood floors, ceramics, broadloom, 3 gas
fireplaces. Lots of windows, crown moulding, pot lighting, French doors,
beautiful family room with 18 ft. ceiling. 9 ft. ceilings on main floor in the other

rooms. Built in oak enterfainment center in family room. Gorgeous kit., 2-

bedrooms in basement, one has a 3 pc. ensuite which would lend itself
beautifully for that teenager. Priced at $389,000. Call Dave Krause® to view.

DAVE mﬁjﬁﬁj* Sales Rep.
877-5211

FREEHOLD
TOWNHOME

Renovated Victorian
freehold townhome in.
the park area, Circa
1860 with all it's
charm. 3 bedrooms,
main floor family
room, hardwood
floors, updated
heating, electrical &
plumbing. Modern
oak kitchen. Offered
at $169,900. Call
Rychard*. RM388-98
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4 bedroom, 2 storey, w/o from family room, 3
baths plus whirlpool in master bedroom. Large
lot on quiet cul-de-sac near walking trails, golf
course and fairgrounds.

JOB OLIVER® sales Rep.

877-5211

www.boboliver.com
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Lovely home, only 1 year new features 4 bedrooms, 3
baths, open concept kitchen & family room with
~gorgeous gas fireplace, walkout to large deck,
upgraded circular oak staircase including to walkout
basement, central air, central vacuum, upgraded front
door, interlock brick walkway & lots more. Immaculate
condition. ' 'RM349-98

"YVONNE HRKAC* Sa/es Rep.
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4 BEDROOM RAVINE - $209,900
Gleaming hardwood floors, eat-in kitchen,
ample living & dining rooms, walkout from 4th
bedroom to deck, 2 piece ensuite and much
much more in Georgetown. RM2000

BILL McKEOWN®** assoc. Broker

877-5211
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FABULOUS CUSTOM BUNGALOW

Unique open concept design with large windows and
overlooking park, extensive ceramics, modern kitchen with
breakfast bar, 5 bedrooms, 4 baths, 2 gas fireplaces and 2
decks. This home is located on quiet cul-de-sac close to
shopping, school and churches. Call now for inspection today!
$259,900.

NORINNE KELG@UR* Sales Rep.

877-5211

Featuring: 56 x 120 irregular mature lot, quiet sought after
dead end street near park, schools & shopping, eat-in kitchen
overlooks large family room with fireplace & walkout, formal
LR & DR, main floor laundry with access to finished double car
garage, 330 sq. ft. master bedroom + 4 pc. ensuite & 10 x 6
walk-in closet, 2 unfinished basement levels, newer furnace,
CAC, CVAC, interlock patio, cement driveway. Call for
appointment. $312,900. : - RM059-98

JAN McKEOWN® sales Rep.

877-5211

5 MINUTE WALK
TO GO TRAIN
$181,900.
DOUG MEAL?* sales Rep.

877-5211
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ERIN HOBBY FAR
$278,500 _

Gracious country home with 4 bedrooms, 2
washrooms. Backs onto Nature Rail Trail. 2 ponds.
Barn with hydro & water. Dog run. Close to schools &
shopping. Excellent well. 20 min. to Georgetown GO.

MAUREEN PLUCINSKY® sales rep.

877-5211 (800) 834-5516

Visit this home on web page: http://www.aztec-net.com/~maureen
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LUXURY
Georgetown south beauty renovated and
dressed to killl Huge country kitchen, 3 plus 1
bedrooms, 2 gas fireplace, jacuzzi ensuite.

Finished basement. $198,500. Please call
Kathy Monckton®. :

KATHY MONCKTON* sasss Rep

877-5211

' DON’T MISS THIS ONE - $199,900

Fantastic older 4 bedroom, 2 bathroom home.
Hardwood floors throughout. The home is highlighted
by original woodwork throughout. 50 year shingles on
house, *97' new roof on garage, cent. air, extra deep
lot, detached oversized garage & extra long driveway.
Separate basement entrance to the finished basement.
HURRY ON THIS ONE!

DONNA RAE® sales Rep.




